
Teton High School Volleyball 2017

Day Date opponent Game Time Site

Saturday 26-Aug South Icebreaker V TBD South Fremont

Saturday 26-Aug North Icebreaker JV/C TBD North Fremont

Wednesday 30-Aug Ririe C/JV/V 4:30 Ririe

Thursday 31-Aug North Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Tuesday 5-Sep Jackson C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Wednesday 6-Sep Ririe C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Thursday 7-Sep North Fremont Tri? 4:00 North Fremont

Tuesday 12-Sep Snake River C/JV/V 4:30 Snake River

Saturday 16-Sep Jackson C/JV/V 11:00 Jackson

Tuesday 19-Sep Snake River C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Tuesday 26-Sep South Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Thursday 28-Sep Shelley C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Tuesday 3-Oct Sugar C/JV/V 4:30 Sugar

Thursday 5-Oct South Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 South Fremont

Tuesday 10-Oct Shelley C/JV/V 4:30 Shelley

Sugar 12-Oct Sugar C/JV/V 4:30 Home
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